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Fat City Football League

Standings
TEAM

Newtons Cats

Kid Hammered
Midnight Blue

Poi Dogs

Raider Nation

Pee Wee's Revenge
Red Eyed Pirates
Triple Threat
Tamim Is The Sh*T!
CHUCK NORRIS

Total Points
TEAM

Kid Hammered
Newtons Cats

Pee Wee's Revenge
Poi Dogs

Red Eyed Pirates
Midnight Blue
Raider Nation
Tamim Is The Sh*T!
Triple Threat
CHUCK NORRIS
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PTS

1911
1762
1723
1676
1654
1616
1498
1430
1390
1349

PCT
0.765
0.765
0.588
0.471
0.471
0.412
0.412
0.412
0.412
0.294

PF
1645
1576
1522
1586
1357
1599
1534
1300
1253
1277

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

PA
1193
1413
1355
1658
1553
1619
1459
1458
1459
1482

STREAK
Won 6
Won 1
Lost 3
Lost 3
Won 3
Lost 2
Lost1
Lost1
Won 2
Won 1
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